
Bezirksmeisterschaften Bruchsal   2013 

ausgetragen in Odenheim 

Ergebnisliste: 

 

Damen A    1. Laura Dengel   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

   2. Vanessa Moch   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

   3. Romy Bachmann   TTC Oberacker e.V. 

Herren A   1. Sebastian Geisert  TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

   2. Sascha Giehl   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

   3. Alexander Leneweit   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

   3. Michael Pfeiffer  TTC 95 Odenheim e.V.  

Herren B   1. Richard Maurer   TSV Karlsdorf 

   2. Karsten Kurz   TV  07 Helmsheim 

   3. Daniel Dierich  TTC 77 Zaisenhausen e.V. 

   3. Simon Rohrpasser   FV 1912  Wiesental 

Herren C   1. Steffen Flöß   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

   2. Torsten Kraus   TTF Ruit e.V. 

   3. Uwe Moch   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

   3. Bernd Schneider   TV 1846 Bretten 

Herren D   1. Dominik Mago   TTV 1961 Zeutern e.V. 

   2. Marcus Maurer   FV 1912  Wiesental 

   3. Rainer Bellm   TV Eintracht Weiher 

   3. Markus Brecht   TTC 77 Zaisenhausen e.V. 

Herren E   1. Jochen Vogel   TV  07 Helmsheim 

   2. Günter Rothbauer   TV 1920 Kirrlach e.V. 

   3. Marc Hilmer   TTF Ruit e.V. 

   3. Günter Stahl   TTC 1986 Gondelsheim e.V. 

Senioren 40   1. Steffen Flöß   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

   2. Robert Tomic   FV 1912  Wiesental  

   3. Michael Ihle   TV 1897 Forst eV 

   3. Thorsten Scheuring   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

Senioren 60   1. Hans Wiedemann   TV 1920 Kirrlach e.V. 

   2. Christo Tomov   TV 1897 Forst eV 

   3. Günther Oberbeck   TV Heidelsheim 

Senioren 70   1. Hans Pytlik   TTF Obergrombach e.V. 

   2. Werner Zimmerer   TTV 1961 Zeutern e.V. 

Senioren 75   1. Adam Drescher   TSV 06 Langenbrücken 

   2. Heinz‐Dieter Wüste   TTF Obergrombach e.V. 



Herren U 22   1. Michael Pfeiffer   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

   2. Cedric Goutier   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

   3. Jannik Bayrak   TV 1920 Kirrlach e.V. 

   3. Daniel Rebel   TTC 77 Zaisenhausen e.V. 

Jungen U 18A   1. Cedric Goutier   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

   2. Marius Krämer   TV 1968 e.V. Hambrücken 

   3. Florian Hartmann   TV Heidelsheim 

   3. Philipp Orphal   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V.  

Jungen U 18B   1. Timo Bartsch   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V.  

   2. Tobias Schäfer  TV 1968 e.V. Hambrücken 

   3. Philipp Heß   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

   3. Tim Holzer   TV Eintracht Weiher 

Jungen U 15   1. Tim Simon   TV 1968 e.V. Hambrücken 

   2. Lucas Schwärzl   TTC Oberacker e.V. 

   3. Marius Bender   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

   3. Leonard Krill   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

Jungen U 13   1. Jan Bruhn   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

   2. Leonard Krill   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

    3. Jan Bacher   TV Heidelsheim 

   3. Johannes Franz   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V.  

Jungen U 11   1. Max Herrmann   TV 1846 Bretten 

   2. Fabian Brenneisen   TV 1846 Bretten 

   3. Nico Scheuring   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

   3. Geronimo Schneider   TV Heidelsheim 

Mädchen U 18   1. Laura Dengel  TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

   2. Vanessa Moch  TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

   3. Lisa Prautzsch   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

   3. Sarah Werding   TV 1920 Kirrlach e.V.     

Mädchen U 15   1. Lisa Prautzsch   TTC Kronau 1956 e.V. 

   2. Leah Balmert   TTC Oberacker e.V. 

   3. Berivan Aksu   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

   3. Nicole Tkaschenko   TV Heidelsheim 

Mädchen U 13   1. Leah Balmert   TTC Oberacker e.V. 

   2. Walandu Stefanidou   TSV Karlsdorf 

   3. Isabelle Mohme   TV 1920 Kirrlach e.V. 

   3. Anne Schygulla   TTF Obergrombach e.V. 

Mädchen U 11   1. Nicole Tkaschenko   TV Heidelsheim 

   2. Beria Kavak   TTC 77 Zaisenhausen e.V. 

   3. Aylin Ogul   TTC 77 Zaisenhausen e.V. 



Mix Aktiv  1. Sascha Giehl/Laura Dengel   TTC  Odenheim  / TTC Kronau  

   2. Sebastian Geisert/Judith Dangel  TTC Odenheim / TTC Kronau   

   3. Cedric Goutier/Vanessa Moch   TTC  Odenheim  /  TTC Kronau  

   3. Fabian Frank/Selina Weber   TTC Oberacker / TTF Ruit  

Mix Jugend  1. Vanessa Moch/Cedric Goutier  TTC Kronau  / TTC Odenheim 

   2. Jan Bruhn/Laura Dengel   TTC Kronau  

   3. Jan Köhler/Jessica Martis  TV Kirrlach  

   3. Johannes Franz/Lisa Prautzsch  TTC Kronau  

Doppel 

Damen A   1. Laura Dengel/Saskia Breitner   TTC Kronau  

   2. Judith Dangel/Vanessa Moch   TTC Kronau  

   3. Selina Weber/Romy Bachmann   TTF Ruit  / TTC Oberacker  

Herren A   1. Sascha Giehl/Michael Pfeiffer  TTC Odenheim  

   2. Alexander Leneweit/Sebastian Geisert  TTC Odenheim  

   3. Julian Jirasek/Fabian Frank   TTC Oberacker 

   3. Jürgen Rieger/Wolfgang Kiszler  TTC Oberacker  

Herren B   1. Patrick Prestel/Wolfgang Kiszler  TV Kirrlach / TTC Oberacker  

   2. Timo Hees/Björn Haag   TTC Kronau 1956  

   3. Joachim Beran/Karsten Kurz   TV  Helmsheim 

   3. Simon Rohrpasser/Robert Tomic   FV Wiesental) 

Herren C   1. Bernd Schneider/Güntekin Özkan   TV 1846 Bretten 

   2. Harry Fabry/Patrik Müller   TSV Karlsdorf 

   3. Peter Mayer/Marcus Maurer   TV 1900 Oberhausen e.V. / FV 1912  Wiesental 

   3. Andreas Rothbauer/Daniel Rebel   TTC 77 Zaisenhausen e.V. 

Herren D   1. Rainer Bellm/Patrick Prestel   TVE Weiher / TV  Hambrücken 

   2. Markus Kretzler/Marcus Maurer   FV   Wiesental 

   3. Dominik Mago/Patrick Holzwarth   TTV Zeutern  

   3. Markus Brecht/Markus Riecker   TTC Zaisenhausen  

Herren E   1. Michael Schneider/Michael Roßnagel   TV Heidelsheim 

   2. Jonathan Bauer/Marc Hilmer   TTF Ruit e.V. 

   3. Julius Reimold/Lothar Hafner   TSV Wiesental / SSV 1959 Waghäusel 

   3. Günter Stahl/Jan‐Holger Stein   TTC Gondelsheim e.V. 

Senioren 40   1. Michael Ihle/Matthias Ihle   TV Forst eV 

   2. Horst Islamovic/Roland Heinsch   SpVgg Schwarz‐Weiß Bruchsal / TV Kirrlach  

   3. Joachim Kiefer/Ingo Goutier   TV  Helmsheim / TV  Bretten  

    3. Steffen Flöß/Thorsten Scheuring   TTC 95 Odenheim e.V. 

Senioren 60   1. Günther Oberbeck/Hans Wiedemann   TV Heidelsheim / TV Kirrlach  

   2. Christo Tomov/Peter Mayer  TV Forst  / TV Oberhausen  



Senioren 70   1. Adam Drescher/Werner Zimmerer  TSV Langenbrücken / TTV Zeutern   

   2. Heinz‐Dieter Wüste/Hans Pytlik   TTF Obergrombach  

Herren U 22   1. Cedric Goutier/Michael Pfeiffer   TTC Odenheim 

   2. Jannik Bayrak/Marius Senger  TV Kirrlach  

   3. Daniel Rebel/Andreas Rothbauer   TTC Zaisenhausen  

   3. Philipp Orphal/Tobias Schwärzl   TTC Kronau  / TTC Oberacker  

Jungen U 18   1. Cedric Goutier/Till Wolfert  TTC Odenheim / TV Forst eV 

   2. Jonas Wirth/Marius Krämer   TV  Hambrücken 

   3. Marius Bender/Timo Bartsch   TTC Kronau 

   3. Philipp Heß/Philipp Orphal   TTC Kronau  

Jungen U 15   1. Mike Durst/Johannes Franz   TV Kirrlach / TTC Kronau  

   2. Marius Bender/Jan Bruhn   TTC Kronau  

   3. Nico Bergner/Kevin Buchhalter   TSV Karlsdorf / TV Helmsheim 

   3. Lucas Schwärzl/Tim Simon   TTC Oberacker  / TV Hambrücken 

Jungen U 13   1. Jan Bruhn/Leonard Krill   TTC Kronau  

   2. Björn Glasbrenner/Johannes Franz   TTC Kronau  

   3. Max Herrmann/Patrick Opacic   TV Bretten 

   3. Cedric Balmert/Philipp Stefanjuk   TTC Oberacker  

Jungen U 11   1. Fabian Brenneisen/Max Herrmann   TV Bretten 

   2. Mirko Frenzl/Nico Scheuring   TTC Odenheim  

   3. Levin Belzner/Colin Scheil   TV Kirrlach  

   3. Nico Nentwich/Geronimo Schneider   TSV Karlsdorf / TV Heidelsheim 

Mädchen U 18   1. Laura Dengel/Vanessa Moch   TTC Kronau  

   2. Jacqueline Heidrich/Lisa Prautzsch   TTIG Gochsheim  / TTC Kronau  

   3. Jessica Martis/Sarah Werding   TV Kirrlach  

Mädchen U 15   1. Leah Balmert/Lisa Prautzsch   TTC Oberacker / TTC Kronau  

   2. Berivan Aksu/Julia Mayerhofer   TTC Odenheim  

   3. Nicole Tkaschenko/Betül Dingil  TV Heidelsheim / TTC Zaisenhausen   

   3. Beria Kavak/Aylin Ogul   TTC Zaisenhausen  

Mädchen U 13   1. Walandu Stefanidou/Isabelle Mohme   TSV Karlsdorf / TV Kirrlach  

   2. Katrin Schlitz/Anne Schygulla   TTF Obergrombach  

   3. Justine Reichert/Annika Eva   TTC Kronau  

   3. Beria Kavak/Aylin Ogul   TTC Zaisenhausen  


